CLASSES

LKG
UKG

II
[11
IV

VI
VII
VIII
IX

FEES STRUCTURE-2021-22

YEARLY FEES

9950

9950

10850
10650
10650
10650
11550
11550
11550
11900
13200
14200

CONCESSION

1450
1450
1650
1650
1650
1650
2050
2050
2050
1900
1500
1200

YEARLY FEES AFTER
CONCESSION

8500
8500
9200
9000
9000
9000
9500
9500
9500
10000
11700
13000



